
BMW G 310 GS     2017-->
GP PRO

COD ICE  /  COD E S ILE NZ IA TORE  / MUFFLE R TU BO /  P IPE NOTE

B.035.LXBP CATALYTIC CONVERTER NOT INCLUDED

B.035.KXBP CATALYTIC CONVERTER INCLUDED

A PPLICA Z IONI /  A PPLICA TIONS

INOX / ST. STEELSTEEL BLACK

55

O
i

2

8 x2

15 x3

3

16 x2

17 x2

14 x3

6

12
13

7 x2

5

18 x2

11

1

9

4

10
# DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER QTY

1 Silenziatore / Muffler  -  db killer 50.DK.142.0 GP PRO 280 1

2 Vite M8x40 / Screw M8x40 50.73.075.1 1

3 Rondella in alluminio nera / Black aluminium washer 50.73.221.1 1

4 Staffa / Bracket 50.SS.1075.0 1

5 Rondella M8 / Washer M8 50.73.866.1 1

6 Dado M8 flangiato / Flanged nut M8 50.73.393.1 1

7 Rondella di sicurezza / Safety washer 50.73.604.1 2

8 Vite M8 x 16 / Screw M8 x 16 50.73.098.1 2

9 dB Killer 50.DK.081.0 1

10 Fascetta / Clamp 50.SS.1203.0 1

11 Tubo di raccordo / Link pipe 9773B035S2 1

12 Flangia / Flange 50.73.485.1 1

13 Boccola / Bush 50.73.486.1 1

14 Molla media / Mid-size spring 50.73.359.1 3

15 Tubo in gomma per molla / Rubber pipe for spring 50.73.210.1 3

16 Vite M5 x 8 / Screw M5 x 8 50.73.233.1 2

17 Rondella M5 / Washer M5 50.73.351.1 2

18 Fascetta con bussola / Pipe clamp with bush 50.73.927.0 2

Telaio
Frame

   Catalytic Converter
    Cod. ACC.044.A1
 
Optional for B.035.LXBP
Included in B.035.KXBP

PARTI OPZIONALI

FISSAGGIO CARTER

OPTIONAL PARTS

HEAT SHIELD FIXING

00.73.ACC.074.0


